
S.No. Name Designation
Month 
Days

Work 
Days

Paid 
Leave 

(CL/EL)

Paid 
days

1 Dr. Sourabh Sahu Deputy Superintendent 31 29 1 30

2 Dr. Shashank Yadav Medical Officer 31 30 1 31

3 Dr.Vandna Singh Medical Officer 31 29 2 31

4 Dr. Amit Kumar Sahu Resident Medical Officer 31 30 1 31

5 Dr.Umesh Kumar Kushwaha Medical Officer 31 31 0 31

6 Dr.Aman Rathore Medical Officer 31 31 0 31

7 Dr. Ram Gopal Dangi Medical Officer 31 31 0 31

8 Kirti Gautam Medical Officer 31 30 1 31

9 Vandana Shelke Medical Officer 31 29 1 30

10 Mr. Abhijeet Payasi Yoga Expert 31 28 3 31

11 Shubham  Pathre Pharmacist 31 27.5 3.5 31

12 Mr. Vijay Mohabe Lab Tech. 31 29.5 1.5 31

13 Ms. Nirmala Kalpure Staff  Nurse 31 28 3 31

14 Ms. Shefali Staff  Nurse 31 30 1 31

15 Ms. Varsha Sharma Panchkarama Therapist 31 28.5 2 30.5

16 Mr. Predumn Panchkarama Therapist 31 30 1 31

17 Mr. Vishnu Lodhi Staff  Nurse 31 30 1 31

18 Ms. Ushla Khare Staff  Nurse 31 7 0 7

19 Ms. Mallika Agrekar Staff  Nurse 31 7 0 7

20 Ms. Nidhi Narware Staff  Nurse 31 29 1 30

21 Mr. Hariom  X-ray Tech. 31 29 1 30

22 Ms. Kaynat Anjum Panchakarma Nurse 31 7 0 7

23 Mr. Vijendra Singh Hada O.T. Tech 31 8 0 8

24 Varsha Uikey O.T. Nurse 31 7 0 7

25 Sakar Shakya Computer Operator 31 27 3 30

26 Mr. Mukesh K. Rangari Nursing   Superintendent 31 29 2 31

27 Ms. Bhagwanti Raout  OT Nurse 31 26 5 31

28 Ms. Bharti Rajak Nurse 31 26 5 31

29 Mr. Bhagwan Singh Store Keepar 31 28 3 31

30 Kalpana Pal Peon (Lab) 31 28 1 29

31 Avinash Yadav Driver 31 31 0 31

32 Raja Sarwan Electrician 31 30 1 31

33 Ambika Malviyee Pharmacist 31 28.5 2 30.5

34 Dinesh Yadav MTS (Fireman) 31 31 0 31

35 Anjali Bhammarkar Staff  Nurse 31 29 1 30

36 Gayatri Thakur Computer Operator 31 29.5 1 30.5

37 Dr Sachin Paliwal Medical Officer 31 30.5 0.5 31
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38 Dr. Poorva Thakur Medical Officer 31 30 1 31

39 Aarti Wasankar Staff  Nurse 31 29 1 30

40 Ankita Baraskar Staff  Nurse 31 30 1 31

41 Ankush Satankar Staff  Nurse 31 29 1 30

42 Ansuiya Staff  Nurse 31 29 1 30

43 Deeksha Staff  Nurse 31 30 1 31

44 Jayshri Staff  Nurse 31 6 0 6

45 Nilima Ghodki Staff  Nurse 31 29 1 30

46 Omwati Lodhi Staff  Nurse 31 6 0 6

47 Preeti Sharma Staff  Nurse 31 29 1 30

48 Rinnie Mathew Staff  Nurse 31 30 1 31

49 Sapna Satpute Staff  Nurse 31 6 0 6

50 Sejal Dagar Staff  Nurse 31 28 1 29

51 Durga Nagre Staff  Nurse 31 29 1 30

52 Shubhangi Yaduwanshi Staff  Nurse 31 6 0 6

53 Anita Kumbhakar Aayah 31 31 0 31

54 Badami Bai Aayah 31 30.5 0 30.5

55 Vineeta Aayah 31 31 0 31

56 Puja Malviya Aayah 31 29 0 29

57 Anusuiya Malviya Aayah 31 30 0 30

58 Omvati Mehar Aayah 31 22 0 22

59 Rinki Bharti Panchkarama Therapist 31 31 0 31

60 Kranti Dhakar Receptionist 31 16 0 16

61 Dr. Arvind Kirar Resident Medical Officer 31 29 1 30

62 Ashutosh Tiwari Administrator 31 29 0 29

63 Prerna Tiwari OS 31 29 0 29

64 Prachi Tiwari Account Clerk 31 29 0 29

65 Parvati Sahu Receptionist 31 11 0 11

66 Vandana Shukla Staff  Nurse 31 29 1 30

67 Rahul Sahu Clerk 31 6 0 6

68 Dhruv Sharma Panchkarama Therapist 31 31 0 31

69 Meena Dhakad Cook 31 29 1 30

70 Rekha Meena Bone Setter 31 30 1 31

71 Soniya Vishwakarma Ward Boy /Aayah 31 28 1 29

72 Laxmi Narayan Prajapati Aayah 31 29 2 31

73 Laxmi Narayan Mehar Aayah 31 29 2 31

74 Pavan Kumar Mishra Panchkarama Therapist 31 26 3 29

75 Amit Kumar Yadav MTS 31 31 0 31

76 Museem Ansari MTS 31 29 2 31

77 M. Krishnan MTS 31 30 1 31

78 Brajesh Prajapati Driver 31 29 2 31

79 Siraj Ali MTS 31 29 2 31

80 Dr. Ratnesh Sonwane Medical Officer 31 29 1 30



81 Sourabh Singh MRD Technician 31 29 2 31

82 Angela Steffie Isaac Staff  Nurse 31 17 1 18

83 Nikita Netam Staff  Nurse 31 28 2 30

84 Dr. Aman Qureshi Medical Officer 31 30 1 31

85 Ekta Dongre Staff  Nurse 31 28 1 29

86 Christina Valvi Staff  Nurse 31 27 1 28

87 Pallvi Chourey Staff  Nurse 31 20 0 20

88 Pooja Shukla Lab Tech. 31 31 0 31

89 Bhavna Daukaha Technician 31 23 1 24

90 Anuradha Rathore Account Clerk 31 31 0 31

91 Lata Bai Aayah 31 20 0 20

92 Kalpana Rohar Physiotharapist 31 28.5 1 29.5

93 Harsh Rajput OS 31 30 1 31

94 Mahima Shrivastava Clerk 31 29 2 31

95 Dr. Krati Shakya Medical Officer 31 29 1 30

96 Dr. Sanjivani Anchal Medical Officer 31 29 1 30

97 Ms. Sunita Meena Dresser 31 30 1 31

98 Nikhil Lodhi Ward Boy/Ayah 31 25 1 26

99 Madhu Joshi Worker 31 30 1 31

100 Vrandar Kuar Ward Boy/Ayah 31 27 1 28

101 Ramlal Gvala Ward Boy/Ayah 31 30 1 31

102 Aniket Prajapati Peon 31 31 0 31

103 Shadab Khan Peon 31 29 1 30

104 Bhagwati Rai Peon 31 29 1 30

105 Sabitri Sahu Peon 31 28 1 29


